
ntnews.com 3  2  2023

  ..
 
n      

,  1 :      
     ,    
       
.        
        
   .    , 
      , 
   ., ,  , .,
, ,     . 
        .
       .
  ,       
    . 

   
n     :   

  ,   1 :         
                    
    .             
                
                  
     .           
                 
.                 
            
.             
                 
           .    
      ,         
                .
      200         
    ,            
    .         
  ,       ,   .

         
 ,   1 (   ) :   

           
     .         
   . 

  -     
       -       

            . 

     ..
             

              .   2 
-    ,    - ,    -     
        . 

      
.,    ,  

      

 : HDFC  ,   ,   (), -400013
  :    , .. 6-3-246  6-3-244/A, 3 ,  , 
.1, , -500034

-  
   -   

  () , 2002  8(6)         
    , 2002        -   { 9(1)  }

, ()/()  HDFC          HDFC    , HDFC    
/      ‘‘    ,       ’’ 07-12-2023   
  ()/ ()/()  .        ()/()  
.      : https://www.bankeauctions.com  -   .

 //// 
  & : M/s HDFC  , , ,  

M/s        M/s     
 & ()/() : 1. M/s        M/s     ,  . 6-3-668/10/66,  , , , 
 500082.  . 8886633027, 9848051825,  : southindiacementslimited@gmail.com, siclmalkhed@gmail.com   M/s        M/s    
,  . 367,  ,  ,  , , , -585317,  . 08441-287254,  : southindiacementslimited@gmail.com, siclmalkhed@gmail.com. 2.  V.S.R. 
      , .. 5-5-81/12/B,  .60,  ,  , ,  -500072,  . 8886633027, 9848051825. 3.       
, .. 5-5-81/12/B,  .60,   , ,  , ,  -500072,  . 9848051825, 9502991919, 9703696662. 4.      V.S.S.
, .. 2-250/G2,   ,  .4, ,   , , ,  -500047. 5.        , .. 6-3-668/10/66,
 , , ,  -500082,  . 9703219073.     : 31.03.2023   . 12,82,20,129.80 (        
   )       ,  ,   
  / ./- ID:   /9948665364/sukhavasi.srikanth@hdfcbank.com

() .
.

 
& 


  


(EMD)

-1:  ,  ,    ,      . 454/A,
454/AA  454/E  . 62 & 63   5-5-35/304/3/A  5-5-35/304/4/A
, 38.00 .     (778.00 .)   80 . 
 .1  1000 .   (  )     . 101 (
) . :  : : 30 . , :  . 61 , : 30 . 
, :  . 74 & 75 .,  : : , :  & , : , : . 

 V.V.S.R.


 
1. - ‘‘            ’’ .
2.         ID     : https://www.bankeauctions.com ( ID  

https://www.bankeauctions.com        )  .    . 57500000904261,  :
DFSO Transitory Account,   : HDFC  , IFSC  : HDFC0000240  NEFT/RTGS   HDFC  ,  .
57500000904261           4.00 .   .     .

3.                ,       .
,   //   / / / / /   
.   /  ,            .   
,   .

4.      ID &   ,  ,   , -       
      M/s. C1   , :  . 301,   ,  ,  2, ,   0124-

4302020 / 21 / 22 / 23 / 24,    : 9948182222.  - ID: andhra@c1india.com       
        ( 10.00 .   5.00 .).

5.   HDFC     .        / / 
/       .        .

(:   ()  2002  8(6)    27-09-2023  )
(      www.hdfcbank.com  www.bankeauctions.com )

-2:  ,  ,    ,      . 454/A,
454/AA  454/E  . 62 & 63   5-5-35/304/3/A  5-5-35/304/4/A ,
39.00 .    (778.00 .)   80 .   .5 
1015 .   (  )     . 103 ( ) . :
 : : 30 . , :  . 61 , : 30 .  , :  . 74 & 75
.,  : :  &, : , :  & , : . 

 V.V.
 

-3:  ,  ,    ,      . 454/A,
454/AA  454/E  . 62 & 63   5-5-35/304/3/A  5-5-35/304/4/A ,
38.00 .    (778.00 .)   80 .   .7 
1005 .   (  )     . 104 ( ) . :
 : : 30 . , :  . 61 , : 30 .  , :  . 74 & 75
.,  : : , :  &, :  , : .

 V.V.S.R.


(  
 

)

 
( 

 

)

 

(  
 

)

 
( 

 

)

 

(  
 


)

 
( 

  

)

 

    (EMD)  


 
  - /  


-1: . 51,50,000/- ( 
    )

-2: . 52,30,000/- ( 
    )
-3: . 51,80,000/- ( 
    )

. 5,15,000/- (   
 )

. 5,23,000/- (   
 )
. 5,18,000/- (    

 )

. 50,000/- ( 
 )

. 50,000/- ( 
 )

. 50,000/- ( 
 )

02-12-2023
 11.00 . 
 02.00 . 

02-12-2023
 11.00 . 
 02.00 . 

02-12-2023
 11.00 . 
 02.00 . 

05-12-2023
 04.00
. 

05-12-2023
 04.00
. 

05-12-2023
 04.00
. 

07-12-2023,  11.00 . 
 2.00 .  (5 

  )
07-12-2023,  11.00 . 
 2.00 .  (5 

  )
07-12-2023,  11.00 . 
 2.00 .  (5 

  )

: 02-11-2023  ,
:  HDFC  .

n    
  ,   1:    

           29
            
        
           
  .    .. 
 29         
          
          , 
           
  .         

      ,   ,
         
       ..   
         .
       ,    
 323, 290, 506     .
,      ..
          
           
         
     .  
..,      323, 290, 506
    .

   
 

 ,   1 (
  ):    
      .

    
     

    
       

.    
        

  30.7 ,  
22.1 ,   52

      
  .


